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R02 SAM 10 PIG JEUNE

Nom

MARTIN Serge
MARTIN Serge
DESQUILBET
DESQUILBET
DESQUILBET
MARTIN Serge
MARTIN Serge

LAMBERT Philippe

MARTIN Serge
DESQUILBET
MARTIN Serge

LAMBERT Philippe

MARTIN Serge
MARTIN Serge
MARTIN Serge
LERMINIAUX

LAMBERT Philippe

LERMINIAUX

LAMBERT Philippe
VANACKER Eric
LAMBERT Philippe

LERMINIAUX

VANACKER Eric
VANACKER Eric

MARTIN Serge
MARTIN Serge
LERMINIAUX

DESQUILBET
DESQUILBET
DESQUILBET
DESQUILBET

VANACKER Eric

DESQUILBET
LERMINIAUX
MARQUES

GRANSON Jean-
LAMBERT Philippe

MARTIN Serge
MARTIN Serge
MARTIN Serge
MARTIN Serge
DESQUILBET
LERMINIAUX

CAILLIARD ALAIN

MARQUES
FERNANDES

LAMBERT Philippe

MARTIN Serge

Pigeon

0086676-12
0086486-12
0086513-12
0086503-12
0086505-12
0086672-12
0086660-12
0086566-12
0086675-12
0086544-12
0086780-12
0086564-12
0086656-12
0086677-12
0086655-12
0086859-12
0086570-12
0086898-12
0086556-12
0086702-12
0086586-12
0086890-12
0086701-12
0086537-12
0086651-12
0086678-12
0086851-12
0086506-12
0086510-12
0086519-12
0086541-12
0086707-12
0131456-12
0086866-12
0086612-12
0086209-12
0086573-12
0136115-12
0086682-12
0086691-12
0086664-12
0086520-12
0086878-12
0086445-12
0086602-12
0086103-12
0086552-12
0086679-12

LAMBERT Philippe 0086565-12

LERMINIAUX

0086872-12

Px
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AS PIGEON JEUNES

Pts

1175
1166
1125
1125
1125
1035
1010
965
965
965
918
876
873
873
873
869
793
792
755
751
738
738
736
736
719
707
707
671
671
671
671
668
668
667
661
661
659
630
624
624
501
591
590
585
585
585
582
576
553
536

Enlogement

SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE



